378-8508
January 13, 1987

Springfield County Club
PC Box 609

Springfield OR 97477

Gentlemen

REFERENCE: File 65818

Your application for an extension of the time limits in which to

complete construction and make complete application of water under
the terms of your Permit 47707 was received.
check in the amount of $100.

We also have your
The application indicates reasonable diligence has been exercised
toward completion of the proposed project; therefore, the time
limits to complete construction and make complete application of
water are being extended to October 1, 1987,

Sincerely,

BRUCE A. ESTES
Survey/Certificate Section
BAE : jw

Enclosures

5520D



RECEIVED

SEP - 61986

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

|
SPRINGFIELD

COUNTRY CLUB

September 2, 1986

Ralph H. Jackson, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section
Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road NE

Salem, OR 97310

Re: File 65818

Dear Mr. Jackson:

Construction is not complete as of yet. I believe it to be complete by
October 1986.

I would like to request an application for additional time.
Sincerely,

/(Q(/nce{’ /cé MLZ'\_/

DANIEL KIRSCH
Greens Suptintendent

P.O. Box 609 ¢ 90545 Marcola Road ® Springfield, Oregon 97478 ¢ (503) 747-9811



VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066
August 26, 1986

Springfield Country Club
90545 Marcola Road
Springfield, OR 97477

REFERENCE: File 65818

You stated the completion date of the project described in your
Permit 47707 as being June 30, 1986, The date for completion
of construction and complete application of water as set out in
the permit was October 1, 1985,

With the thought that the completion date was in error, I am en-
closing Forms B and C for your use in reporting the correct date.

If construction was not completed and complete application of
water was not made until the indicated date and you wish to main-
tain the permit, an application should be submitted requesting
additional time. A form for that purpose will be supplied upon
request.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section

RHJ:tcb

Enclosures



RECEIVED

JANO 1984
WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

SPRINGFIELD COUNTRY CLUB
TELEPHONE 747-2517 P.O. BOX 609 SPRINGFIELD, OREGON 97477

January 6, 1984

Water Resources Department
Mill Creek Office Park

555 13th Street NE

Salem, OR 97310

Re: File # 65818, Permit 47707
Gentlemen:

In accordance with instructions received from your office on
November 30, 1983, I have completed Part A only of Form SP 35567~
690.

Springfield Country Club has completed the installation of the
pump site that will be used for all future irrigation needs on
the acreage covered by this permit but has not totally completed
the course irrigation system itself. We hope to have a fully
automated system covering all future irrigation needs by .October
1, 1985. Per instructions from your office, Form A is required
to be filed at this time.

Please respond directly to me at 1800 Valley River Drive, Suite
300, Eugene, OR 97401, phone 343-2178, if any further corres-
pondence is necessary.

Sincerely,

SPRINGFIELD COUNTRY CLUB







Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
e AT 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066

September 22, 1983

John A. Woody, President
Springfield Country Club
90545 Marcola Road
Springfield, OR 97477

Dear Mr. Woody:
REFERENCE: File 65818

Your Application 65818 describing the proposed use of 0.67 cubic foot of
water per second from the Mohawk River for the irrigation of 54.0 acres,
together with the four prints of a map and legal description of the
property, has been reviewed.

We also received your request for waiver of the normal waiting period.

Item 6 on the application makes reference to holding bonds. As
mentioned when the application was filed, the permit approving the
application will only provide for the use of water for irrigatlon purposes.
The permit would not provide for the storage of water or appropriation
of water from Mohawk River for maintalning the ponds for asthetic
purposes., If it is intended to appropriate water for storage or for

asthetic purposes, the necessary applications and supporting date should
be submitted.

The application as prepared for irrigation purposes is In satisfactory
form and your request for waiver of the 30 day walting period will now
be considered.

Sincerely,

WAYNE J. OVERCASH
Senlor Water Rights Examiner

WJIC:wpce
ce: L. Gene McGinnis, Watermaster

84758



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
ol 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-3066

September 6, 1983

Springfield Country Club
90545 Marcola Road
Springfield, OR 97477

REFERENCE: File 65818

We have received your application for use of water for irrigation use
along with the supporting data and fees. Your application has been filed
and assigned number 65818.

‘Applications which are received in proper form for a permit, including

maps, supporting data and fees, will be considered for approval shortly
after the mandatory 30-day waiting period. Applications which are
defective, conflict with existing rights or require additional information

will be reviewed in detail and will be returned for completion or
correction within 45 days.

If your application is approved, the project described in the application
will be subject to the Water Policy Review Board's Basin Program
statements, existing minimum flows and demands of prior rights during
periods of low water.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section

RHXwpc

0003/X
82558



RECEIVED

SEFPu 1983 :
\TER RESOURCES DEPT,
SALEM, ORECO"j

SPRINGFIELD COUNTRY CLUB
TELEPHONE 747-2517 P.0. BOX 609 SPRINGFIELD, OREGON 97477

2 Sept., 83

Chris L. Wheeler
Deputy Director
Water Resources Dept.
555 13th Street N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Re: Water Rights Application for
Springfield Country Club
File No., 65818

e

Dear Chris,

I am writing this letter to formally request a waiver of
the normal waiting period on our pending application for
water rights. I believe we should be given special consider-
ation for the following reasons:

1. The new course is nearing completion with all tees, greens,
and fairways planted and established.:

2. If we are deprived of water at this time, the distinct
possibility exists that all of our grass would die off
and we would have to start over at great expense which
we are not capable of handeling at this time.

Thank you for your consideration:

John A. Woody - President

s&m.w%

Please find enclosed the legal description you requested.





